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Note on Neighbourhood Engagement Team, Environment & Leisure Services
As of 1st October 2012, there are no longer any vacant posts in the Neighbourhood Engagement 
Team.

As identified at the last Forum meeting, in addition to the seven permanent posts, we have 
employed a further Area Environment Officer on a temporary contract until September 2013.  We 
will review this position at some point in 2013.

Please note that responsibilities in Ashley, Easton and Lawrence Hill are shared between Greg 
Eynon and Tim Chinnick.  Please feel free to contact either of them if you can't remember who 
deals with what.  Each will ask the other to lead a resolution if appropriate.

As set out before, we have a Team email which is Neighbourhood.Engagement@bristol.gov.uk 
and our phone number is 0117 352 1947 / 0117 922 1947.

If you are not sure which of us to contact or can't get through to some one, please use that number 
or email and a member of the Team will respond.

Area Environment Officer Neighbourhood Partnership areas responsible for:
Denise James
0117 922 4726
Denise.James@bristol.gov.uk

 - Greater Fishponds
 - St George

Greg Eynon
0117 922 4741
Greg.Eynon@bristol.gov.uk 

 - Ashley, Easton & Lawrence Hill For the time being, Greg will only 
focus on waste and street scene 
issues in this area.

Tim Chinnick
0117 922 2057
Tim.Chinnick@bristol.gov.uk

 - Bishopston, Cotham and Redland. Tim will also deal with parks and 
green space issues in Ashley, 
Easton and Lawrence Hill

Richard Gwyn
0117 352 1141
Richard.Gwyn@bristol.gov.uk

 - Knowle, Filwood and Windmill Hill
 - Greater Brislington

Gary Brentnall
0117 922 4716
Gary.Brentnall@bristol.gov.uk

 - Avonmouth and Kingsweston
 - Henleaze, Stroke Bishop and Westbury on Trym

Julian Cox
0117 922 2057
Julian.Cox@bristol.gov.uk

 - Hengrove and Stockwood
 - Dundry View

Deborah White
0117 9223017
Deborah.White@bristol.gov.uk 

 - Greater Bedminster
 - Cabot, Clifton & Clifton East

Daniel Judges
0117 352 1947
Daniel.Judges@bristol.gov.uk 

 - Henbury and Southmead
 - Horfield and Lockleaze


